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ROLINE LWL-Adapter ST zu SC Simplex, Multimode, PB
ROLINE Raccord optique ST / SC simplex multimode (PB), F

ROLINE Fibre Optic Adapter ST/SC Simplex Multimode, PB
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SUGGESTED PANEL CUTOUT
Specification NEW ITEM NO ITEM NO Description C
Material : ADCBC2111000007 | 21.17.0101R | Blue, ST to SC SM Adaptor With Zr. sleeve.
1. Dust Cover : PVC, Black color. ADCBC2212000107 | 21.17.0105R |Blue, ST to SC MM Adaptor With PB sleeve.
2. Housing : PBT, UL 94V-0.
3. Clip : Stainless.
4. Holder : PBT, UL 94V-0. |
5. SC Dust Cover : PP, Black color.
Performance : NO. DESCRIPTION P/N. MATERIAL Q'TY
a. ST to SC Simplex Type.
b. Durability : 500 cycles. "#”: Matching DIM. [ DRAWING | 31.Mar.2015 byz u
c. Tensile Strength : 10 kgf. "#": Important DIM. | CHECK 31 Mar.2015 Jane
d. Insertion Loss : <0.2 dB(Singlemode)/0.3 dB(Multimode). Others General DIM. - , D
e. Operating Temperature : —20°C to +70°C. APPROVAL |31 Mar. 2015 Jaimy
f. Storage Temperature: —40°C to +80°C. GENERAL TOLERANCE DATE NAME |ITEMNO.: 21.17.XXXXX
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